INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE

SKOPJE, 23. - 24.10.2021

Disciplina 31 Zenski/F, 50m Ledno/Back Otvoreno/Open
24.10.2021 - 11:31 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
MR 28.84 Gabriela Georgieva BUL Skopje 17.10.2016
MKD Otvoreno/Open 29.30 Mwa Bnaxescka EMyHOBa
MKD - 16 29.30 Mwa Bnaxescka EMnHOBa
MKD - 14 29.30 Mwa bnaxescka EmMvHOBa
MKD - 12 32.12 Karja TaHackocka SKO Ckonje 13.12.2020
MKD - 10 38.18 JaHa MunkoscKa
Bodova: FINA 2020
Rang God. Vreme Bodova
Otvoreno/Open
1. Jona Beqjiri 15 Step, PR 3168 532 Q
2. FErinaldrizaj 14 H20, PR 3199 516 Q
3. Sofia Damjanova 14  Vardar 2018, SK 3202 515 Q
4. Riga Shala 14 H20, PR 3477 402 Q
5. Kanina Musliu 13 Prishtina, PR 3542 380 Q
6. Anna Linhartova 15 S.Hradec, KR 3568 372 Q
7. SOFIJA STEFANOVSKA 13  Neptun, SK 3570 371 Q
8. Lisa Emini 11  Nemo, PR 36.74 341 Q
9. Teodora Stojanovska 12 Orion, SK 36.75 340 R
10. Erla Ostrosi 17 SN Tirana, Tl 3766 316 R
11. Leoni Ramoviq 14 H20, PR 38.63 293
12. Mariza Bicaj 13  Step, PR 38.99 285
13. Erdeta Dragusha 15  Prishtina, PR 3940 276
14. Milica Siljanovska 12  Beta Sharks, SK 39.57 273
15. Petra Vucic 12 Sveti Nikola, NI 39.80 268
16. Dea Misini 16  Ferizaj, FE 4054 253
17. Erina Gashi 15  Prishtina, PR 41.13 243
18. Anja Veselinova 13  ViP Rabotn.,SK 42.69 217
19. Danina GASHI 15  Kastrioti, FE 43.30 208
20. Meliza Bicaj 13  Step, PR 4531 181
21. Teodora Kolceska 9 Mladost, SK 4750 157
22. Dea Shabani 11  Ferizaj, FE 47.74 155
23. Jana Ilvanovska 13  Aqua Pro,SK 48.11 151
24. Mila Blazhevska 12  Beta Sharks, SK 4931 141
25. Ivana Simjanovska 12  Beta Sharks, SK 4985 136
26. Isidora Nestorovska 12  Beta Sharks, SK 5043 131
27. Hana Bardhaj 10 H20,PR 5188 121
28. Marta Milenkovska 8 Mladost, SK 55.46 99
29. Matea Jankoska 9 Delfin, SK 55.95 96
30. Eva Georgievska 11  Beta Sharks, SK 56.58 93
31. Atanasija Hadjivasileva 10 Mladost, SK 59.37 80
32. Matea Cadikovska 6 Centar, SK 1:12.44 44
33. Hera AZEMI 7 Kastrioti, FE 1:20.28 32

DSQ Viola Ahmeti

DSQ Tea Mamucevska
DSQ Jonila Bucaliu

DSQ Vesa FERIZI

DSQ Ema Martinovska
DSQ Lorena SADIKU
DSQ Alba Veliu

DSQ Vedrana Marinkovik]
DNS Iva Georgievska

14 H20, PR

12 Vardar 2018, SK
13  Ferizaj, FE

13  Kastrioti, FE

12  Beta Sharks, SK
14  Kastrioti, FE

10 Kastrioti, FE

8 Centar, SK

12  Beta Sharks, SK
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15 - 16 godina

oukrwbhpE

Jona Begqjiri
Anna Linhartova
Erdeta Dragusha
Dea Misini

Erina Gashi
Danina GASHI

13 - 14 godina

ONoTOA~LNE

0.

10.
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

Erina Idrizaj
Sofia Damjanova
Riga Shala
Kanina Musliu

SOFIJA STEFANOVSKA

Leoni Ramoviq
Mariza Bicaj
Anja Veselinova
Meliza Bicaj
Jana Ivanovska
Viola Ahmeti
Jonila Bucaliu
Vesa FERIZI
Lorena SADIKU

11 - 12 godina
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9.
DSQ
DSQ
DNS

Lisa Emini

Teodora Stojanovska
Milica Siljanovska
Petra Vucic

Dea Shabani

Mila Blazhevska
Ivana Simjanovska
Isidora Nestorovska
Eva Georgievska
Tea Mamucevska
Ema Martinovska
Iva Georgievska

10 godina i mladi

Teodora Kolceska
Hana Bardhaj

Marta Milenkovska
Matea Jankoska
Atanasija Hadjivasileva
Matea Cadikovska
Hera AZEMI

Alba Veliu

Vedrana Marinkovik|

15
15
15
16
15
15

14
14
14
13
13
14
13
13
13
13
14
13
13
14

11
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
11
12
12
12

Step, PR
S.Hradec, KR
Prishtina, PR
Ferizaj, FE
Prishtina, PR
Kastrioti, FE

H20, PR
Vardar 2018, SK
H20, PR
Prishtina, PR
Neptun, SK
H20, PR

Step, PR

ViP Rabotn.,SK
Step, PR

Aqua Pro,SK
H20, PR
Ferizaj, FE
Kastrioti, FE
Kastrioti, FE

Nemo, PR
Orion, SK

Beta Sharks, SK
Sveti Nikola, NI
Ferizaj, FE

Beta Sharks, SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Beta Sharks, SK

Mladost, SK
H20, PR
Mladost, SK
Delfin, SK
Mladost, SK
Centar, SK
Kastrioti, FE
Kastrioti, FE
Centar, SK

31.68 532 Q
3568 372 Q
3040 276
4054 253
4113 243
4330 208
31.99 516 Q
3202 515 Q
34.77 402 Q
3542 380 Q
3570 371 Q
38.63 293
3899 285
4269 217
4531 181
4811 151
36.74 341 Q
36.75 340 R
3957 273
30.80 268
47.74 155
4931 141
49.85 136
50.43 131
56.58 93
4750 157
51.88 121
55.46 99
5595 96
5037 80

1:12.44 44

1:2028 32
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